
                                      UNC Greensboro
                     UNC Greensboro Season Statistics ( May 03, 2007)

            Overall: 10-12  SoCon: 4-5  Region: 0-0  Home: 3-5  Away: 6-5  Neutral: 1-2

SINGLES              Overall  Dual    Tour    SoCon    1     2     3     4     5     6   Strk Last10
Courtney Akel.......  12-20    8-14    4-6     4-5    ---   ---   ---   8-12  0-2   ---   L 7  2-8 
Valerie Behr........  12-10   11-8     1-2     5-3    ---   ---   ---   ---  10-8   1-0   W 3  6-3 
Jess Eblen..........   6-13    6-10    0-3     2-5    ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   6-10  L 4  2-7 
Perry Loeser........   0-5     0-0     0-5     0-0    ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   L 5  0-5 
Whitney Miles.......  14-17   11-10    3-7     5-4    ---   ---  10-10  1-0   ---   ---   W 1  5-4 
Lisa Suggs..........   2-1     0-0     2-1     0-0    ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   L 1  2-1 
Sarah Templeton.....   3-10    1-2     2-8     0-1    ---   ---   ---   ---   1-1   0-1   L 2  2-8 
Arielle VonStrolley.  15-21   10-12    5-9     4-5   10-12  ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   L 3  4-6 
Emily Wade..........   1-9     0-2     1-7     0-0    ---   0-2   ---   ---   ---   ---   L 6  1-9 
Erica Zabkar........  23-13   14-7     9-6     5-4    ---  13-7   1-0   ---   ---   ---   W 5  6-3 
Totals..............  91-119  64-65   27-54   27-27  10-12 13-9  11-10  9-12 11-11 10-11           
Percentage..........  .433    .496    .333    .500   .455  .591  .524  .429  .500  .476 

DOUBLES                                Overall  Dual    Tour    SoCon    1     2     3   Streak Last10
Whitney Miles/Arielle VonStrolley.....   2-2     0-0     2-2     0-0    ---   ---   ---    W 1    2-2 
Valerie Behr/Erica Zabkar.............   1-1     0-0     1-1     0-0    ---   ---   ---    L 1    1-1 
Courtney Akel/Whitney Miles...........  12-17    9-11    3-6     4-4    ---   3-2   6-9    L 1    4-6 
Jess Eblen/Arielle VonStrolley........   1-2     0-0     1-2     0-0    ---   ---   ---    L 1    1-2 
Emily Wade/Erica Zabkar...............   0-3     0-0     0-3     0-0    ---   ---   ---    L 3    0-3 
Valerie Behr/Lisa Suggs...............   0-1     0-0     0-1     0-0    ---   ---   ---    L 1    0-1 
Arielle VonStrolley/Erica Zabkar......  12-13   10-10    2-3     6-3   10-10  ---   ---    L 3    5-5 
Perry Loeser/Sarah Templeton..........   1-3     1-1     0-2     0-0    ---   1-0   0-1    L 1    1-3 
Jess Eblen/Emily Wade.................   1-2     0-0     1-2     0-0    ---   ---   ---    L 2    1-2 
Valerie Behr/Jess Eblen...............   9-12    9-12    0-0     3-6    1-0   5-11  3-1    L 1    4-6 
Totals................................  41-56   31-34   10-22   14-13  11-10  9-13 11-11
Percentage............................  .423    .477    .312    .519   .524  .409  .500 

  Date                    Opponent                           Score  Overall  SoCon   Nation Region 
  Sep 8-10, 2006......    Landfall Invitational.........  (Wilmington, NC)
  Sep 15-17, 2006.....    UNC Wilmington Invitational...  (Wilmington, NC)
  Sep 22-23, 2006.....    Roberta Allison Classic.......  (Tuscaloosa, AL)
  Oct 06, 2006........    Elon Fall Invitational........  (Elon, NC)
  Oct. 11-13, 2006....    ITA Southeast Regional........  (Chapel Hill, NC)
  Nov. 11-12, 2006....    Kitty Harrison Invitational...  (Chapel Hill, NC)
  Jan 27, 2007........ at North Carolina A&T............ W    7-0     1-0      0-0                 
  Feb 03, 2007........    WINSTON-SALEM STATE........... W    7-0     2-0      0-0                 
  Feb 07, 2007........ at High Point....................  L   3-4     2-1      0-0                 
  Feb 10, 2007........ at UNC Asheville................. W    7-0     3-1      0-0                 
  Feb 11, 2007........ vs University of Minnesota.......  L   0-7     3-2      0-0                 
  Mar 04, 2007........ at UCF...........................  L   1-6     3-3      0-0                 
  Mar 05, 2007........ at Stetson....................... W    5-2     4-3      0-0                 
 *Mar 11, 2007........ at Chattanooga................... W    5-2     5-3      1-0                 
  Mar 13, 2007........    PORTLAND......................  L   1-6     5-4      1-0                 
 *Mar 17, 2007........ at Wofford.......................  L   3-4     5-5      1-1                 
 *Mar 18, 2007........ at Furman University.............  L   0-7     5-6      1-2                 
  Mar 20, 2007........ at UNC Wilmington................ W    5-2     6-6      1-2                 
 *Mar 24, 2007........ at Western Carolina.............. W    7-0     7-6      2-2                 
  Mar 25, 2007........    EAST TENNESSEE STATE..........  L   0-7     7-7      2-2                 
 *Mar 28, 2007........ at Elon..........................  L   2-5     7-8      2-3                 
 *Mar 31, 2007........    COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON.........  L   3-4     7-9      2-4                 
 *Apr 01, 2007........    GEORGIA SOUTHERN.............. W    5-2     8-9      3-4                 
 *Apr 04, 2007........    DAVIDSON......................  L   2-5     8-10     3-5                 
 *Apr 06, 2007........    APPALACHIAN STATE............. W    5-2     9-10     4-5                 
  Apr 12, 2007........    CHARLOTTE.....................  L   2-5     9-11     4-5                 
  Apr 20, 2007........ vs Elon.......................... W    4-3    10-11     4-5                 
  Apr 20, 2007........ vs Furman........................  L   0-4    10-12     4-5                 



                                      UNC Greensboro
                 UNC Greensboro Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 21, 2007)

                                 Courtney Akel

   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent                     Singles score                    

   Sep 15-17    vs Gardner-Webb............. t-16 Amy Beavers                  Won  2-6, 7-6 (7-3), 1-0 (10-3)   
   Sep 15-17    vs UNC Wilmington........... t-8  Cassie Martin                Lost 1-6, 0-6                     
   Sep 15-17    vs Charlotte................ t-c  Yana Stoeva                  Won  6-7 (3-7), 6-1, 1-0 (10-5)   
   Sep 15-17    vs Charlotte................ t-C  Karen Fleming                Won  6-3, 1-6, 1-0 (10-4)         
   Sep 22-23    vs Birmingham-Southern......      Lauren Russell               Lost 3-6, 3-6                     
   Sep 22-23    vs Samford..................      Whitnie Warren               Lost 1-6, 4-6                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs Kentucky.................      Whitney Spencer              Lost 1-6, 0-6                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs Davidson.................      Meredith Skeeters            Lost 2-6, 1-6                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs Kentucky.................      Caroline Winebrenner         Won  8-6                          
   Nov. 11-12   vs Davidson.................      Kate Levitt                  Lost 1-8                          
   Jan 27, 2007 at North Carolina A&T....... 4    Porche Martin                Won  6-1, 6-0                     
   Feb 03, 2007    WINSTON-SALEM STATE...... 4    Ashley Hooper                Won  6-0, 6-0                     
   Feb 07, 2007 at High Point............... 4    Caroline Mount               Lost 2-6, 3-6                     
   Feb 10, 2007 at UNC Asheville............ 4    Tania Mateva                 Won  6-2, 6-0                     
   Feb 11, 2007 vs University of Minnesota.. 4    Lindsay Risebrough           Lost 0-6, 2-6                     
   Mar 04, 2007 at UCF...................... 4    Kyla McNicol                 Lost 2-6, 3-6                     
   Mar 05, 2007 at Stetson.................. 4    Anna Leonenko                Lost 4-6, 5-7                     
  *Mar 11, 2007 at Chattanooga.............. 4    Bonnie Adams                 Won  6-1, 7-6                     
   Mar 13, 2007    PORTLAND................. 4    Lindsay Griffin              Lost 6-7, 3-6                     
  *Mar 17, 2007 at Wofford.................. 4    Sabrina Smyers               Won  3-6, 6-4, 6-4                
  *Mar 18, 2007 at Furman University........ 4    Jacqueline Eckert            Lost 2-6, 0-6                     
   Mar 20, 2007 at UNC Wilmington........... 4    Cassie Martin                Won  7-6, 6-4                     
  *Mar 24, 2007 at Western Carolina......... 4    Mariona Trilla Jane          Won  6-3, 6-3                     
   Mar 25, 2007    EAST TENNESSEE STATE..... 4    Tara Byrne                   Lost 3-6, 1-6                     
  *Mar 28, 2007 at Elon..................... 4    Francie Rudolph              Won  6-4, 6-3                     
  *Mar 31, 2007    COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON.... 4    Holly Dowse                  Lost 1-6, 1-6                     
  *Apr 01, 2007    GEORGIA SOUTHERN......... 4    Shea Huxtable                Lost 3-6, 6-4, 1-6                
  *Apr 04, 2007    DAVIDSON................. 4    Teresa Wang                  Lost 4-6, 7-6, 0-1                
  *Apr 06, 2007    APPALACHIAN STATE........ 4    Amanda Cash                  Lost 2-6, 6-1, 2-6                
   Apr 12, 2007    CHARLOTTE................ 4    Koren Fleming                Lost 3-6, 4-6                     
   Apr 20, 2007 vs Elon..................... 5    Hayley Wahl                  Lost 0-6, 4-6                     
   Apr 20, 2007 vs Furman................... 5    Lauren Tomory                Lost 2-6, 5-7                     

   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent                                   Doubles score/Partner         

   Sep 15-17 vs Charlotte......... t-8  Ali Piacente/Ana Spivakovsky               Lost 1-8/Whitney Miles         
   Sep 15-17 vs Methodist College. t-c  Tiffany Tucker/Jenny Smith                 Won  8-3/Whitney Miles         
   Sep 15-17 vs High Point........ t-c  Kelly Tolman/Suzanne Celensu               Lost 5-8/Whitney Miles         
   Sep 22-23 vs Mississippi State.      Renee Joseph/Tatiana Feit                  Lost 2-8/Whitney Miles         
   Sep 22-23 vs Birmingham-Souther      Kathryn Carroll/Stephanie Boucher          Lost 4-8/Whitney Miles         
   Sep 22-23 vs Samford...........      Emily White/Whitney Flesher                Won  8-4/Whitney Miles         
   Nov 11-12 vs Georgia Tech......      Amanda McDowell/Christy Striplin           Lost 1-8/Whitney Miles         
   Nov 11-12 vs Marshall..........      Jessica Keener/Thaddea Lock                Lost 5-8/Whitney Miles         
   Nov 11-12 vs Davidson..........      Teresa Wang/Virginia Berry                 Won  8-4/Whitney Miles         
   Jan 27    at North Carolina A&T 2    Terika Palmer/Porche Martin                Won  8-1/Whitney Miles         
   Feb 07    at High Point........ 2    Ann-Charlott Talus/Kelly Tolman            Lost 6-8/Whitney Miles         
   Feb 10    at UNC Asheville..... 2    Leslie Smith/Tania Mateva                  Won  9-8/Whitney Miles         
   Feb 11    vs University of Minn 2    Danielle Mousseau/Lindsay Risebrough       Lost 5-8/Whitney Miles         
   Mar 04    at UCF............... 3    Jennifer Carati/Becky Gordon               Lost 6-8/Whitney Miles         
   Mar 05    at Stetson........... 2    Catherine Canady/Anna Leonenko             Won  9-8/Whitney Miles         
  *Mar 11    at Chattanooga....... 3    Samantha Duggan/Kate Ksiezopolski          Won  9-7/Whitney Miles         
   Mar 13    PORTLAND............. 3    Christina Feyen/Katie Kennel               Lost 7-9/Whitney Miles         
  *Mar 18    at Furman University. 3    Lisa Bornt-Davis/Lauren Tomory             Lost 3-8/Whitney Miles         
   Mar 20    at UNC Wilmington.... 3    Jamie deGraffenried/Cassie Martin          Won  9-7/Whitney Miles         
  *Mar 24    at Western Carolina.. 3    Holly Stocks/Emily Turke                   Won  8-0/Whitney Miles         
   Mar 25    EAST TENNESSEE STATE. 3    Tara Byrne/Vita Moskaliova                 Lost 4-8/Whitney Miles         
  *Mar 28    at Elon.............. 3    Alli Benton/Whitney Butcher                Lost 8-9 (4-7)/Whitney Miles   
  *Mar 31    COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON 3    Chelsea Albertz/Julia Howard               Lost 4-8/Whitney Miles         
  *Apr 01    GEORGIA SOUTHERN..... 3    Emma Knight/Jessica Matlosz                Won  8-4/Whitney Miles         
  *Apr 04    DAVIDSON............. 3    Michele Fanney/Lora Dushanova              Lost 8-9/Whitney Miles         
  *Apr 06    APPALACHIAN STATE.... 3    Caroline Mauch/Lauren Holton               Won  8-5/Whitney Miles         
   Apr 12    CHARLOTTE............ 3    Candace Cunningham/Kathy Robey             Lost 5-8/Whitney Miles         
   Apr 20    vs Elon.............. 3    Paige Kensrue/Whitney Butcher              Won  8-5/Whitney Miles         
   Apr 20    vs Furman............ 3    Lauren Tomory/Lisa Bornt-Davis             Lost 5-8/Whitney Miles         



                                      UNC Greensboro
                 UNC Greensboro Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 21, 2007)

                                  Valerie Behr

   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent                     Singles score                    

   Oct 06, 2006 vs High Point...............      Rebecca Carr                 Won  4-6, 6-0, 1-0 (10-8)         
   Oct. 11-13   vs North Carolina State.....      Berkley Brock                Lost 0-6, 1-6                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs Marshall.................      Jeanne Schwartz              Lost 0-6, 2-6                     
   Jan 27, 2007 at North Carolina A&T....... 5    Revorn Ferguson              Won  6-0, 6-0                     
   Feb 07, 2007 at High Point............... 5    Iris Schabetsberger          Won  7-6, 6-0                     
   Feb 10, 2007 at UNC Asheville............ 5    Whitney Abbott               Won  6-2, 6-1                     
   Feb 11, 2007 vs University of Minnesota.. 5    Mikayla Rogers               Lost 4-6, 4-6                     
   Mar 04, 2007 at UCF...................... 5    Megan Hunter                 Lost 2-6, 2-6                     
   Mar 05, 2007 at Stetson.................. 5    Catherine Canady             Won  7-5, 7-6                     
  *Mar 11, 2007 at Chattanooga.............. 5    Samantha Duggan              Won  6-2, 6-4                     
   Mar 13, 2007    PORTLAND................. 5    Anna Gullickson              Lost 3-6, 6-4, 0-1                
  *Mar 18, 2007 at Furman University........ 5    Lauren Tomory                Lost 0-6, 0-6                     
   Mar 20, 2007 at UNC Wilmington........... 5    Lauren Isenhour              Lost 0-6, 1-6                     
  *Mar 24, 2007 at Western Carolina......... 5    Holly Stocks                 Won  6-1, 6-2                     
   Mar 25, 2007    EAST TENNESSEE STATE..... 5    Elena Volobueva              Lost 2-6, 3-6                     
  *Mar 28, 2007 at Elon..................... 5    Hayley Wahl                  Lost 4-6, 6-7                     
  *Mar 31, 2007    COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON.... 5    Amanda Becker                Won  6-3, 7-6                     
  *Apr 01, 2007    GEORGIA SOUTHERN......... 5    Christine Caforio            Won  6-1, 6-4                     
  *Apr 04, 2007    DAVIDSON................. 5    Kim Whelan                   Lost 3-6, 2-6                     
  *Apr 06, 2007    APPALACHIAN STATE........ 5    Caroline Mauch               Won  6-0, 6-3                     
   Apr 12, 2007    CHARLOTTE................ 5    Yana Stoeva                  Won  6-1, 3-6, 1-0                
   Apr 20, 2007 vs Elon..................... 6    Whitney Butcher              Won  6-4, 6-3                     
   Apr 20, 2007 vs Furman................... 6    Natasa Manojlovic            -    5-7, 1-4, unfinished         

   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent                                   Doubles score/Partner         

   Sep 15-17 vs Gardner-Webb...... t-8  Jenny Gomez/Monica Walser                  Won  8-1/Erica Zabkar          
   Sep 15-17 vs UNC Wilmington.... t-4  Lauren Isenhour/Kayla Schwenk              Lost 3-8/Erica Zabkar          
   Oct 11-13 vs Clemson...........      Maria Brito/Alexandra Luc                  Lost 1-8/Lisa Suggs            
   Jan 27    at North Carolina A&T 3    Revorn Ferguson/Destiny Williams           Won  8-1/Jess Eblen            
   Feb 03    WINSTON-SALEM STATE.. 1    Terese Lavor/Amanda Walker                 Won  8-0/Jess Eblen            
   Feb 07    at High Point........ 3    Rebecca Carr/Iris Schabetsberger           Lost 3-8/Jess Eblen            
   Feb 10    at UNC Asheville..... 3    Whitney Abbott/Rachel Poole                Won  8-5/Jess Eblen            
   Feb 11    vs University of Minn 3    Jackie Sperling/Jenna Tellefsen            Won  8-3/Jess Eblen            
   Mar 04    at UCF............... 2    Kenza Belbacha/Kyla McNicol                Lost 4-8/Jess Eblen            
  *Mar 11    at Chattanooga....... 2    Bonnie Adams/Beata Knizat                  Lost 6-8/Jess Eblen            
   Mar 13    PORTLAND............. 2    Lindsay Griffin/Audree Jenks               Won  8-6/Jess Eblen            
  *Mar 17    at Wofford........... 2    Adriane Hodges/Cayley Wetzig               Lost 4-8/Jess Eblen            
  *Mar 18    at Furman University. 2    Lauren Osborne/Jacqueline Eckert           Lost 2-8/Jess Eblen            
   Mar 20    at UNC Wilmington.... 2    Molly Molony/Priscilla Roberts             Lost 8-9/Jess Eblen            
  *Mar 24    at Western Carolina.. 2    Mariona Trilla Jane/Susanna Sjokvist       Won  8-3/Jess Eblen            
   Mar 25    EAST TENNESSEE STATE. 2    Yevgeniya Stupak/Elena Volobueva           Lost 6-8/Jess Eblen            
  *Mar 28    at Elon.............. 2    Kelley Moore/Hayley Wahl                   Lost 3-8/Jess Eblen            
  *Mar 31    COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON 2    Amanda Becker/Laura Borza                  Won  9-7/Jess Eblen            
  *Apr 01    GEORGIA SOUTHERN..... 2    Kristi Kegerreis/Heather Reynolds          Lost 6-8/Jess Eblen            
  *Apr 04    DAVIDSON............. 2    Teresa Wang/Virginia Berry                 Lost 5-8/Jess Eblen            
  *Apr 06    APPALACHIAN STATE.... 2    Frances Blanton/Monica Tomas               Won  8-6/Jess Eblen            
   Apr 12    CHARLOTTE............ 2    Koren Fleming/Michelle Alexander           Lost 2-8/Jess Eblen            
   Apr 20    vs Elon.............. 2    Kelley Moore/Hayley Wahl                   Won  8-6/Jess Eblen            
   Apr 20    vs Furman............ 2    Lauren Osborne/Jacqueline Eckert           Lost 2-8/Jess Eblen            



                                      UNC Greensboro
                 UNC Greensboro Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 21, 2007)

                                   Jess Eblen

   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent                     Singles score                    

   Sep 15-17    vs High Point............... t-16 Caroline Mount               Lost 6-3, 0-6, 0-1 (5-10)         
   Sep 15-17    vs Coastal Carolina......... t-c  Sarzie Coetzee               Lost 1-6, 0-6                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs East Tennessee State.....      Brittany Stewart             Lost 4-6, 6-4, 0-1 (6-10)         
   Jan 27, 2007 at North Carolina A&T....... 6    Morgan Robinson              Won  6-0, 6-0                     
   Feb 10, 2007 at UNC Asheville............ 6    Sara Marie Holland           Won  6-1, 6-0                     
   Feb 11, 2007 vs University of Minnesota.. 6    Alex Seaton                  Lost 3-6, 2-6                     
   Mar 04, 2007 at UCF...................... 6    Becky Gordon                 Lost 1-6, 2-6                     
   Mar 05, 2007 at Stetson.................. 6    Natalie Gorham               Won  6-4, 6-3                     
  *Mar 11, 2007 at Chattanooga.............. 6    Kate Ksiezopolski            Won  3-0, retired                 
   Mar 13, 2007    PORTLAND................. 6    Audree Jenks                 Lost 3-6, 2-6                     
  *Mar 18, 2007 at Furman University........ 6    Natasa Manojlovic            Lost 1-6, 0-6                     
   Mar 20, 2007 at UNC Wilmington........... 6    Hartley Collins              Won  6-0, 6-2                     
   Mar 25, 2007    EAST TENNESSEE STATE..... 6    Whittney Trotter             Lost 6-4, 2-6, 0-1                
  *Mar 28, 2007 at Elon..................... 6    Whitney Butcher              Lost 3-6, 2-6                     
  *Mar 31, 2007    COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON.... 6    Amber Dyar                   Won  6-7, 6-2, 6-3                
  *Apr 01, 2007    GEORGIA SOUTHERN......... 6    Emma Knight                  Lost 3-6, 1-6                     
  *Apr 04, 2007    DAVIDSON................. 6    Lora Dushanova               Lost 6-3, 2-6, 1-6                
  *Apr 06, 2007    APPALACHIAN STATE........ 6    Frances Blanton              Lost 6-1, 2-6, 0-1                
   Apr 12, 2007    CHARLOTTE................ 6    Michelle Alexander           Lost 1-6, 2-6                     

   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent                                   Doubles score/Partner         

   Sep 15-17 vs High Point........ t-8  Caroline Mount/A.C. Talus                  Lost 6-8/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Sep 15-17 vs Gardner-Webb...... t-c  Laura Kreitt/Amy Beavers                   Won  8-3/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Sep 15-17 vs High Point........ t-c  Iris Schabetsberger/Becci Carr             Lost 4-8/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Nov 11-12 vs Davidson..........      Emily Wilkinson/Ali Gores                  Won  8-3/Emily Wade            
   Nov 11-12 vs Kansas............      Stephanie Smith/Yuliana Svistun            Lost 0-8/Emily Wade            
   Nov 11-12 vs North Carolina....      Alex Jurewitz/Linzee Marbry                Lost 2-8/Emily Wade            
   Jan 27    at North Carolina A&T 3    Revorn Ferguson/Destiny Williams           Won  8-1/Valerie Behr          
   Feb 03    WINSTON-SALEM STATE.. 1    Terese Lavor/Amanda Walker                 Won  8-0/Valerie Behr          
   Feb 07    at High Point........ 3    Rebecca Carr/Iris Schabetsberger           Lost 3-8/Valerie Behr          
   Feb 10    at UNC Asheville..... 3    Whitney Abbott/Rachel Poole                Won  8-5/Valerie Behr          
   Feb 11    vs University of Minn 3    Jackie Sperling/Jenna Tellefsen            Won  8-3/Valerie Behr          
   Mar 04    at UCF............... 2    Kenza Belbacha/Kyla McNicol                Lost 4-8/Valerie Behr          
  *Mar 11    at Chattanooga....... 2    Bonnie Adams/Beata Knizat                  Lost 6-8/Valerie Behr          
   Mar 13    PORTLAND............. 2    Lindsay Griffin/Audree Jenks               Won  8-6/Valerie Behr          
  *Mar 17    at Wofford........... 2    Adriane Hodges/Cayley Wetzig               Lost 4-8/Valerie Behr          
  *Mar 18    at Furman University. 2    Lauren Osborne/Jacqueline Eckert           Lost 2-8/Valerie Behr          
   Mar 20    at UNC Wilmington.... 2    Molly Molony/Priscilla Roberts             Lost 8-9/Valerie Behr          
  *Mar 24    at Western Carolina.. 2    Mariona Trilla Jane/Susanna Sjokvist       Won  8-3/Valerie Behr          
   Mar 25    EAST TENNESSEE STATE. 2    Yevgeniya Stupak/Elena Volobueva           Lost 6-8/Valerie Behr          
  *Mar 28    at Elon.............. 2    Kelley Moore/Hayley Wahl                   Lost 3-8/Valerie Behr          
  *Mar 31    COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON 2    Amanda Becker/Laura Borza                  Won  9-7/Valerie Behr          
  *Apr 01    GEORGIA SOUTHERN..... 2    Kristi Kegerreis/Heather Reynolds          Lost 6-8/Valerie Behr          
  *Apr 04    DAVIDSON............. 2    Teresa Wang/Virginia Berry                 Lost 5-8/Valerie Behr          
  *Apr 06    APPALACHIAN STATE.... 2    Frances Blanton/Monica Tomas               Won  8-6/Valerie Behr          
   Apr 12    CHARLOTTE............ 2    Koren Fleming/Michelle Alexander           Lost 2-8/Valerie Behr          
   Apr 20    vs Elon.............. 2    Kelley Moore/Hayley Wahl                   Won  8-6/Valerie Behr          
   Apr 20    vs Furman............ 2    Lauren Osborne/Jacqueline Eckert           Lost 2-8/Valerie Behr          



                                      UNC Greensboro
                 UNC Greensboro Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 21, 2007)

                                  Perry Loeser

   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent                     Singles score                    

   Sep 22-23    vs Auburn-Montgomery........      Yudeshnee Pillay             Lost 1-6, 0-6                     
   Sep 22-23    vs Birmingham-Southern......      Janie Asseff                 Lost 4-6, 1-6                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs Princeton................      Kristen Scott                Lost 0-6, 0-6                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs Davidson.................      Emily Wilkinson              Lost 4-6, 4-6                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs Davidson.................      Rebecca Jameson              Lost 0-6, 1-6                     

   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent                                   Doubles score/Partner         

   Nov 11-12 vs William & Mary....      Klaudyna Kasztelanic/Barb Zidel            Lost 1-8/Sarah Templeton       
   Nov 11-12 vs Davidson..........      Kate Levitt/Meredith Skeeters              Lost 4-8/Sarah Templeton       
   Feb 03    WINSTON-SALEM STATE.. 2    Carmen Davis/Ashley Hooper                 Won  8-1/Sarah Templeton       
   Mar 05    at Stetson........... 3    Katherine St. Clair/Breanna Atkinson       Lost 2-8/Sarah Templeton       



                                      UNC Greensboro
                 UNC Greensboro Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 21, 2007)

                                 Whitney Miles

   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent                     Singles score                    

   Sep 8-10     vs Virginia................. Navy Laura Alexander              Lost 1-6, 2-6                     
   Sep 8-10     vs North Carolina........... Navy Lynzee Mabry                 Won  6-3, 6-4                     
   Sep 15-17    vs Coastal Carolina......... t-16 Amy Pazahanick               Lost 3-6, 3-6                     
   Sep 15-17    vs Gardner-Webb............. t-c  Jenny Gomez                  Lost 6-7 (2-7), 7-6 (7-4), 0-1 (4-10) 
   Sep 15-17    vs Methodist College........ t-C  Tiffany Tucker               Won  6-2, 6-1                     
   Sep 15-17    vs High Point............... t-C  A.C. Talus                   Lost 6-1, 3-6, 0-1 (7-10)         
   Sep 22-23    vs U. of Alabama............      Alice Tanuaru                Lost 3-6, 7-6, 4-6                
   Sep 22-23    vs Samford..................      Whitnie Warren               Lost 3-6, 1-6                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs North Carolina...........      Linzee Marbry                Won  6-2, 1-6, 1-0 (10-8)         
   Nov. 11-12   vs Georgia Tech.............      Whitney McCray               Lost 1-6, 0-6                     
   Jan 27, 2007 at North Carolina A&T....... 3    Terika Palmer                Won  6-0, 6-3                     
   Feb 03, 2007    WINSTON-SALEM STATE...... 3    Carmen Davis                 Won  6-0, 6-0                     
   Feb 07, 2007 at High Point............... 3    Rebecca Carr                 Lost 6-2, 1-6, 3-6                
   Feb 10, 2007 at UNC Asheville............ 3    Rachel Rhoney                Won  6-3, 6-3                     
   Feb 11, 2007 vs University of Minnesota.. 3    Danielle Mousseau            Lost 1-6, 4-6                     
   Mar 04, 2007 at UCF...................... 3    Anna Yakimchenkova           Lost 6-7 (5-7), 3-6               
   Mar 05, 2007 at Stetson.................. 3    Katherine Nowicki            Won  7-5, 2-6, 6-3                
  *Mar 11, 2007 at Chattanooga.............. 3    Beata Knizat                 Won  3-6, 6-3, 6-2                
   Mar 13, 2007    PORTLAND................. 3    Jenna Tanzer                 Lost 5-7, 7-6, 0-1                
  *Mar 17, 2007 at Wofford.................. 3    Cayley Wetzig                Lost 3-6, 6-4, 1-6                
  *Mar 18, 2007 at Furman University........ 3    Bonnie Baird                 Lost 0-6, 3-6                     
   Mar 20, 2007 at UNC Wilmington........... 3    Kayla Schwenk                Won  6-4, 6-7, 6-4                
  *Mar 24, 2007 at Western Carolina......... 3    Amanda Massey                Won  6-2, 6-7, 10-6               
   Mar 25, 2007    EAST TENNESSEE STATE..... 3    Olya Batsula                 Lost 4-6, 2-6                     
  *Mar 28, 2007 at Elon..................... 3    Kelley Moore                 Lost 2-6, 2-6                     
  *Mar 31, 2007    COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON.... 3    Anna Lee Evans               Lost 4-6, 3-6                     
  *Apr 01, 2007    GEORGIA SOUTHERN......... 3    Heather Reynolds             Won  3-6, 6-2, 6-1                
  *Apr 04, 2007    DAVIDSON................. 3    Virginia Berry               Won  7-6, 6-7, 1-0                
  *Apr 06, 2007    APPALACHIAN STATE........ 3    Lauren Holton                Won  6-3, 7-6                     
   Apr 12, 2007    CHARLOTTE................ 3    Ali Piacente                 Lost 3-6, 1-6                     
   Apr 20, 2007 vs Elon..................... 4    Paige Kensrue                Won  7-6, 6-4                     
   Apr 20, 2007 vs Furman................... 4    Jacqueline Eckert            -    6-3, 4-3, unfinished         

   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent                                   Doubles score/Partner         

   Sep 8-10  vs Virginia..........      Cassie Martin/Lindsey Perrieria            Lost 2-8/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Sep 8-10  vs UNC Wilmington....      Molly Molony/Kasey Ellis                   Won  8-3/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Sep 8-10  vs Virginia..........      Caroline Hammond/Laura Alexander           Lost 2-8/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Sep 8-10  vs East Carolina.....      Varinia Soler/Brooke Walter                Won  8-6/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Sep 15-17 vs Charlotte......... t-8  Ali Piacente/Ana Spivakovsky               Lost 1-8/Courtney Akel         
   Sep 15-17 vs Methodist College. t-c  Tiffany Tucker/Jenny Smith                 Won  8-3/Courtney Akel         
   Sep 15-17 vs High Point........ t-c  Kelly Tolman/Suzanne Celensu               Lost 5-8/Courtney Akel         
   Sep 22-23 vs Mississippi State.      Renee Joseph/Tatiana Feit                  Lost 2-8/Courtney Akel         
   Sep 22-23 vs Birmingham-Souther      Kathryn Carroll/Stephanie Boucher          Lost 4-8/Courtney Akel         
   Sep 22-23 vs Samford...........      Emily White/Whitney Flesher                Won  8-4/Courtney Akel         
   Nov 11-12 vs Georgia Tech......      Amanda McDowell/Christy Striplin           Lost 1-8/Courtney Akel         
   Nov 11-12 vs Marshall..........      Jessica Keener/Thaddea Lock                Lost 5-8/Courtney Akel         
   Nov 11-12 vs Davidson..........      Teresa Wang/Virginia Berry                 Won  8-4/Courtney Akel         
   Jan 27    at North Carolina A&T 2    Terika Palmer/Porche Martin                Won  8-1/Courtney Akel         
   Feb 07    at High Point........ 2    Ann-Charlott Talus/Kelly Tolman            Lost 6-8/Courtney Akel         
   Feb 10    at UNC Asheville..... 2    Leslie Smith/Tania Mateva                  Won  9-8/Courtney Akel         
   Feb 11    vs University of Minn 2    Danielle Mousseau/Lindsay Risebrough       Lost 5-8/Courtney Akel         
   Mar 04    at UCF............... 3    Jennifer Carati/Becky Gordon               Lost 6-8/Courtney Akel         
   Mar 05    at Stetson........... 2    Catherine Canady/Anna Leonenko             Won  9-8/Courtney Akel         
  *Mar 11    at Chattanooga....... 3    Samantha Duggan/Kate Ksiezopolski          Won  9-7/Courtney Akel         
   Mar 13    PORTLAND............. 3    Christina Feyen/Katie Kennel               Lost 7-9/Courtney Akel         
  *Mar 18    at Furman University. 3    Lisa Bornt-Davis/Lauren Tomory             Lost 3-8/Courtney Akel         
   Mar 20    at UNC Wilmington.... 3    Jamie deGraffenried/Cassie Martin          Won  9-7/Courtney Akel         
  *Mar 24    at Western Carolina.. 3    Holly Stocks/Emily Turke                   Won  8-0/Courtney Akel         
   Mar 25    EAST TENNESSEE STATE. 3    Tara Byrne/Vita Moskaliova                 Lost 4-8/Courtney Akel         
  *Mar 28    at Elon.............. 3    Alli Benton/Whitney Butcher                Lost 8-9 (4-7)/Courtney Akel   
  *Mar 31    COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON 3    Chelsea Albertz/Julia Howard               Lost 4-8/Courtney Akel         
  *Apr 01    GEORGIA SOUTHERN..... 3    Emma Knight/Jessica Matlosz                Won  8-4/Courtney Akel         
  *Apr 04    DAVIDSON............. 3    Michele Fanney/Lora Dushanova              Lost 8-9/Courtney Akel         
  *Apr 06    APPALACHIAN STATE.... 3    Caroline Mauch/Lauren Holton               Won  8-5/Courtney Akel         
   Apr 12    CHARLOTTE............ 3    Candace Cunningham/Kathy Robey             Lost 5-8/Courtney Akel         
   Apr 20    vs Elon.............. 3    Paige Kensrue/Whitney Butcher              Won  8-5/Courtney Akel         
   Apr 20    vs Furman............ 3    Lauren Tomory/Lisa Bornt-Davis             Lost 5-8/Courtney Akel         



                                      UNC Greensboro
                 UNC Greensboro Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 21, 2007)

                                   Lisa Suggs

   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent                     Singles score                    

   Nov. 11-12   vs Marshall.................      Yulia Kashelkina             Won  6-3, 7-5                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs Princeton................      Ashley Blakely               Won  2-6, 6-3, 1-0 (10-8)         
   Nov. 11-12   vs North Carolina...........      Meg Fanjoy                   Lost 1-6, 2-6                     

   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent                                   Doubles score/Partner         

   Oct 11-13 vs Clemson...........      Maria Brito/Alexandra Luc                  Lost 1-8/Valerie Behr          



                                      UNC Greensboro
                 UNC Greensboro Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 21, 2007)

                                Sarah Templeton

   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent                     Singles score                    

   Sep 15-17    vs UNC Wilmington........... t-16 Lauren Isenhour              Lost 1-6, 1-6                     
   Sep 15-17    vs Methodist College........ t-c  Jenny Smith                  Lost 6-1, 4-6, 0-1 (6-10)         
   Sep 15-17    vs UNC Wilmington........... t-c  Kasey Ellis                  Won  6-3, 6-3                     
   Sep 15-17    vs Coastal Carolina......... t-C  Maria Camberos               Lost 1-6, 0-6                     
   Sep 22-23    vs Samford..................      Whitney Flesher              Won  6-4, 2-6, 6-1                
   Sep 22-23    vs Birmingham-Southern......      Alex King                    Lost 6-1, 3-6, 0-1 (0-10)         
   Oct 06, 2006 vs Wofford..................      Smyers                       Lost 1-6, 1-6                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs Kansas...................      Edina Horvath                Lost 0-6, 1-6                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs Davidson.................      Lora Dushanova               Lost 1-6, 0-6                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs Marshall.................      Lynzee Kever                 Lost 0-8                          
   Feb 03, 2007    WINSTON-SALEM STATE...... 5    Jessica Smith                Won  6-0, 6-0                     
   Feb 07, 2007 at High Point............... 6    Kelly Tolman                 Lost 1-6, 2-6                     
  *Mar 17, 2007 at Wofford.................. 5    McKenzie Carson              Lost 5-7, 3-6                     

   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent                                   Doubles score/Partner         

   Nov 11-12 vs William & Mary....      Klaudyna Kasztelanic/Barb Zidel            Lost 1-8/Perry Loeser          
   Nov 11-12 vs Davidson..........      Kate Levitt/Meredith Skeeters              Lost 4-8/Perry Loeser          
   Feb 03    WINSTON-SALEM STATE.. 2    Carmen Davis/Ashley Hooper                 Won  8-1/Perry Loeser          
   Mar 05    at Stetson........... 3    Katherine St. Clair/Breanna Atkinson       Lost 2-8/Perry Loeser          



                                      UNC Greensboro
                 UNC Greensboro Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 21, 2007)

                              Arielle VonStrolley

   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent                     Singles score                    

   Sep 8-10     vs Virginia................. Gold Caroline Hammond             Lost 4-6, 1-6                     
   Sep 8-10     vs UNC Wilmington........... Gold Molly Molony                 Won  6-3, 6-3                     
   Sep 8-10     vs North Carolina........... Gold Hanes Harris                 Lost 4-6, 3-6                     
   Sep 15-17    vs Methodist College........ t-16 Tiffany Tucker               Won  6-0, 7-6                     
   Sep 15-17    vs UNC Wilmington........... t-8  Kayla Schwenk                Won  6-3, 6-2                     
   Sep 15-17    vs Charlotte................ t-4  Ana Spivakovsky              Lost 1-6, 2-6                     
   Sep 15-17    vs Charlotte................ t-c  Ali Piacente                 Won  2-6, 6-3, 1-0 (16-14)        
   Sep 22-23    vs Auburn...................      Alex Haney                   Lost 1-6, 0-6                     
   Sep 22-23    vs Samford..................      Anna Jackson                 Lost 3-6, 4-6                     
   Oct 06, 2006 vs Campbell.................      Bensimon                     Lost 1-6, 1-6                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs Davidson.................      Teresa Wang                  Lost 3-6, 2-6                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs Marshall.................      Karolina Soor                Lost 4-6, 0-6                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs William & Mary...........      Magda Bresson                Lost 3-6, 3-6                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs Davidson.................      Michele Fanney               Won  8-6                          
   Jan 27, 2007 at North Carolina A&T....... 1    Christina Ruffin             Won  6-2, 6-0                     
   Feb 03, 2007    WINSTON-SALEM STATE...... 1    Terese Lavor                 Won  6-0, 6-0                     
   Feb 07, 2007 at High Point............... 1    Suzanne Celensu              Won  6-2, 6-1                     
   Feb 10, 2007 at UNC Asheville............ 1    Leslie Smith                 Won  6-1, 6-1                     
   Feb 11, 2007 vs University of Minnesota.. 1    Tijana Koprivica             Lost 1-6, 0-6                     
   Mar 04, 2007 at UCF...................... 1    Elvira Serrot                Lost 2-6, 6-3, 0-1 (4-10)         
   Mar 05, 2007 at Stetson.................. 1    Valentina Galbarina          Lost 3-6, 4-6                     
  *Mar 11, 2007 at Chattanooga.............. 1    Anastasia Zhukova            Lost 3-6, 1-6                     
   Mar 13, 2007    PORTLAND................. 1    Christina Feyen              Won  6-1, 3-6, 7-5                
  *Mar 17, 2007 at Wofford.................. 1    Merry Ellen Henry            Lost 2-6, 1-6                     
  *Mar 18, 2007 at Furman University........ 1    Laura Gioia                  Lost 0-6, 2-6                     
   Mar 20, 2007 at UNC Wilmington........... 1    Molly Molony                 Won  6-3, 2-6, 7-5                
  *Mar 24, 2007 at Western Carolina......... 1    Trish Hanson                 Won  6-4, 6-0                     
   Mar 25, 2007    EAST TENNESSEE STATE..... 1    Masha Ilina                  Lost 4-6, 4-6                     
  *Mar 28, 2007 at Elon..................... 1    Deanna Bailey                Won  6-3, 3-6, 6-1                
  *Mar 31, 2007    COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON.... 1    Chelsea Albertz              Lost 4-6, 6-4, 4-6                
  *Apr 01, 2007    GEORGIA SOUTHERN......... 1    Molly Maddox                 Won  6-2, 6-2                     
  *Apr 04, 2007    DAVIDSON................. 1    Kelsey Linville              Lost 3-6, 2-6                     
  *Apr 06, 2007    APPALACHIAN STATE........ 1    Anja Gugger                  Won  6-1, 6-3                     
   Apr 12, 2007    CHARLOTTE................ 1    Ana Spivakovsky              Lost 6-7, 0-6                     
   Apr 20, 2007 vs Elon..................... 1    Deanna Bailey                Lost 3-6, 0-6                     
   Apr 20, 2007 vs Furman................... 1    Laura Gioia                  Lost 1-6, 3-6                     

   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent                                   Doubles score/Partner         

   Sep 8-10  vs Virginia..........      Cassie Martin/Lindsey Perrieria            Lost 2-8/Whitney Miles         
   Sep 8-10  vs UNC Wilmington....      Molly Molony/Kasey Ellis                   Won  8-3/Whitney Miles         
   Sep 8-10  vs Virginia..........      Caroline Hammond/Laura Alexander           Lost 2-8/Whitney Miles         
   Sep 8-10  vs East Carolina.....      Varinia Soler/Brooke Walter                Won  8-6/Whitney Miles         
   Sep 15-17 vs High Point........ t-8  Caroline Mount/A.C. Talus                  Lost 6-8/Jess Eblen            
   Sep 15-17 vs Gardner-Webb...... t-c  Laura Kreitt/Amy Beavers                   Won  8-3/Jess Eblen            
   Sep 15-17 vs High Point........ t-c  Iris Schabetsberger/Becci Carr             Lost 4-8/Jess Eblen            
   Oct 11-13 vs Clemson...........      Ina Hadziselimovic/Kathi Gerber            Won  8-4/Erica Zabkar          
   Oct 11-13 vs Vanderbilt........      Tarika Bertrand/Amanda Fish                Lost 2-8/Erica Zabkar          
   Nov 11-12 vs Georgia Tech......      Amanda Craddock/Whitney McCray             Lost 6-8/Erica Zabkar          
   Nov 11-12 vs Kansas............      Elizabeth Ardeva/Edina Horvath             Lost 3-8/Erica Zabkar          
   Nov 11-12 vs Princeton.........      Ashley Blakely/Ivana King                  Won  9-8 (10-5)/Erica Zabkar   
   Jan 27    at North Carolina A&T 1    Christina Ruffin/Jaymee Jones              Won  8-0/Erica Zabkar          
   Feb 07    at High Point........ 1    Suzanne Celensu/Caroline Mount             Won  8-4/Erica Zabkar          
   Feb 10    at UNC Asheville..... 1    Rachel Rhoney/Louise Bottomley             Won  8-6/Erica Zabkar          
   Feb 11    vs University of Minn 1    Ashley Schellhas/Alex Seaton               Lost 6-8/Erica Zabkar          
   Mar 04    at UCF............... 1    Elvira Serrot/Anna Yakimchenkova           Lost 2-8/Erica Zabkar          
   Mar 05    at Stetson........... 1    Katherine Nowicki/Valentina Galbarina      Won  8-3/Erica Zabkar          
  *Mar 11    at Chattanooga....... 1    Lindsey Ballard/Anastasia Zhukova          Won  8-6/Erica Zabkar          
   Mar 13    PORTLAND............. 1    Megan Sporndli/Jenna Tanzer                Lost 7-9/Erica Zabkar          
  *Mar 17    at Wofford........... 1    Merry Ellen Henry/McKenzie Carson          Lost 7-9/Erica Zabkar          
  *Mar 18    at Furman University. 1    Laura Gioia/Natasa Manojlovic              Lost 3-8/Erica Zabkar          
   Mar 20    at UNC Wilmington.... 1    Lauren Isenhour/Kayla Schwenk              Lost 6-8/Erica Zabkar          
  *Mar 24    at Western Carolina.. 1    Trish Hanson/Amanda Massey                 Won  8-4/Erica Zabkar          
   Mar 25    EAST TENNESSEE STATE. 1    Masha Ilina/Olya Batsula                   Lost 3-8/Erica Zabkar          
  *Mar 28    at Elon.............. 1    Deanna Bailey/Jenn Tucci                   Won  9-8 (10-8)/Erica Zabkar   
  *Mar 31    COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON 1    Anna Lee Evans/Holly Dowse                 Won  9-8/Erica Zabkar          
  *Apr 01    GEORGIA SOUTHERN..... 1    Christine Caforio/Molly Maddox             Won  8-1/Erica Zabkar          
  *Apr 04    DAVIDSON............. 1    Kelsey Linville/Kim Whelan                 Won  8-5/Erica Zabkar          
  *Apr 06    APPALACHIAN STATE.... 1    Anja Gugger/Amanda Cash                    Lost 5-8/Erica Zabkar          
   Apr 12    CHARLOTTE............ 1    Ali Piacente/Ana Spivakovsky               Lost 3-8/Erica Zabkar          
   Apr 20    vs Elon.............. 1    Deanna Bailey/Jenn Tucci                   Lost 5-8/Erica Zabkar          
   Apr 20    vs Furman............ 1    Laura Gioia/Natasa Manojlovic              -    7-6, unfinished/Erica Zabkar 



                                      UNC Greensboro
                 UNC Greensboro Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 21, 2007)

                                   Emily Wade

   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent                     Singles score                    

   Sep 22-23    vs Vanderbilt...............      Amanda Fish                  Lost 0-6, 0-6                     
   Sep 22-23    vs Mississippi State........      Martina Banikova             Lost 1-6, 0-6                     
   Sep 22-23    vs U. of Alabama............      Mari Muller                  Lost 2-6, 2-6                     
   Oct 06, 2006 vs Wofford..................      Adrienne Hodges              Won  6-3, 6-4                     
   Oct. 11-13   vs Clemson..................      Carolina Salge               Lost 2-6, 1-6                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs East Tennessee State.....      Olya Batsula                 Lost 3-6, 2-6                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs William & Mary...........      Katrick Zoricic              Lost 0-6, 3-6                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs Princeton................      Ivana King                   Lost 1-6, 2-6                     
   Apr 20, 2007 vs Elon..................... 2    Jenn Tucci                   Lost 1-6, 1-6                     
   Apr 20, 2007 vs Furman................... 2    Lauren Osborne               Lost 0-6, 0-6                     

   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent                                   Doubles score/Partner         

   Sep 22-23 vs Auburn............      Alex Haney/Fani Chifchieva                 Lost 1-8/Erica Zabkar          
   Sep 22-23 vs Birmingham-Souther      Kate Lambert/Casey Ragsdale                Lost 5-8/Erica Zabkar          
   Sep 22-23 vs U. of Alabama.....      Mari Muller/Andrea Brenes                  Lost 4-8/Erica Zabkar          
   Nov 11-12 vs Davidson..........      Emily Wilkinson/Ali Gores                  Won  8-3/Jess Eblen            
   Nov 11-12 vs Kansas............      Stephanie Smith/Yuliana Svistun            Lost 0-8/Jess Eblen            
   Nov 11-12 vs North Carolina....      Alex Jurewitz/Linzee Marbry                Lost 2-8/Jess Eblen            



                                      UNC Greensboro
                 UNC Greensboro Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 21, 2007)

                                  Erica Zabkar

   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent                     Singles score                    

   Sep 8-10     vs UNC Wilmington........... Teal Katie Carlson                Won  7-6 (7-2), 6-1               
   Sep 8-10     vs East Carolina............ Teal Varinia Soler                Won  6-2, 6-3                     
   Sep 15-17    vs Charlotte................ t-16 Kathy Robey                  Won  4-6, 6-4, 7-5                
   Sep 15-17    vs Coastal Carolina......... t-8  Hayley Rudman                Won  6-4, 6-2                     
   Sep 15-17    vs Charlotte................ t-4  Ali Piacente                 Won  6-4, 6-1                     
   Sep 15-17    vs Charlotte................ t-2  Ana Spivakovsky              Lost 1-6, 2-6                     
   Sep 22-23    vs Birmingham-Southern......      Kate Lambert                 Won  6-3, 6-3                     
   Sep 22-23    vs Vanderbilt...............      Caroline Ferrell             Won  6-3, 6-1                     
   Sep 22-23    vs Auburn-Montgomery........      Natalie Sienkob              Lost 5-7, 0-6                     
   Oct 06, 2006 vs Campbell.................      Alfonso                      Won  6-1, 3-6, 1-0 (10-8)         
   Oct. 11-13   vs Charlotte................      Kathy Robey                  Lost 6-7 (5-7), 4-6               
   Nov. 11-12   vs William & Mary...........      Ragini Acharya               Lost 3-6, 4-6                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs Davidson.................      Michele Fanney               Won  6-4, 5-7, 1-0 (11-9)         
   Nov. 11-12   vs Kentucky.................      Joelle Schwenk               Lost 1-6, 0-6                     
   Nov. 11-12   vs Marshall.................      Karolina Soor                Lost 1-8                          
   Jan 27, 2007 at North Carolina A&T....... 2    Jaymee Jones                 Won  6-1, 6-0                     
   Feb 03, 2007    WINSTON-SALEM STATE...... 2    Amanda Walker                Won  6-0, 6-0                     
   Feb 07, 2007 at High Point............... 2    Ann-Charlott Talus           Won  6-2, 6-1                     
   Feb 10, 2007 at UNC Asheville............ 2    Louise Bottomley             Won  6-2, 6-0                     
   Feb 11, 2007 vs University of Minnesota.. 2    Ashley Schellhas             Lost 3-6, 2-6                     
   Mar 04, 2007 at UCF...................... 2    Kenza Belbacha               Won  4-6, 6-2, 1-0 (10-4)         
   Mar 05, 2007 at Stetson.................. 2    Breanna Atkinson             Won  7-6, 6-4                     
  *Mar 11, 2007 at Chattanooga.............. 2    Lindsey Ballard              Lost 7-5, 0-6, 4-6                
   Mar 13, 2007    PORTLAND................. 2    Megan Sporndli               Lost 3-6, 1-6                     
  *Mar 17, 2007 at Wofford.................. 2    Adriane Hodges               Won  7-5, 2-6, 6-4                
  *Mar 18, 2007 at Furman University........ 2    Lauren Osborne               Lost 2-6, 1-6                     
   Mar 20, 2007 at UNC Wilmington........... 2    Priscilla Roberts            Won  6-3, 6-3                     
  *Mar 24, 2007 at Western Carolina......... 2    Susanna Sjokvist             Won  6-2, 6-0                     
   Mar 25, 2007    EAST TENNESSEE STATE..... 2    Yevgeniya Stupak             Lost 3-6, 1-6                     
  *Mar 28, 2007 at Elon..................... 2    Jenn Tucci                   Lost 6-1, 4-6, 5-7                
  *Mar 31, 2007    COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON.... 2    Laura Borza                  Lost 7-6, 2-6, 5-7                
  *Apr 01, 2007    GEORGIA SOUTHERN......... 2    Kristi Kegerreis             Won  4-6, 6-4, 7-6                
  *Apr 04, 2007    DAVIDSON................. 2    Michele Fanney               Won  6-3, 6-3                     
  *Apr 06, 2007    APPALACHIAN STATE........ 2    Monica Tomas                 Won  6-2, 6-2                     
   Apr 12, 2007    CHARLOTTE................ 2    Kathy Robey                  Won  7-5, 7-5                     
   Apr 20, 2007 vs Elon..................... 3    Kelley Moore                 Won  6-1, 6-2                     
   Apr 20, 2007 vs Furman................... 3    Bonnie Baird                 -    6-4, 4-2, unfinished         

   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent                                   Doubles score/Partner         

   Sep 15-17 vs Gardner-Webb...... t-8  Jenny Gomez/Monica Walser                  Won  8-1/Valerie Behr          
   Sep 15-17 vs UNC Wilmington.... t-4  Lauren Isenhour/Kayla Schwenk              Lost 3-8/Valerie Behr          
   Sep 22-23 vs Auburn............      Alex Haney/Fani Chifchieva                 Lost 1-8/Emily Wade            
   Sep 22-23 vs Birmingham-Souther      Kate Lambert/Casey Ragsdale                Lost 5-8/Emily Wade            
   Sep 22-23 vs U. of Alabama.....      Mari Muller/Andrea Brenes                  Lost 4-8/Emily Wade            
   Oct 11-13 vs Clemson...........      Ina Hadziselimovic/Kathi Gerber            Won  8-4/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Oct 11-13 vs Vanderbilt........      Tarika Bertrand/Amanda Fish                Lost 2-8/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Nov 11-12 vs Georgia Tech......      Amanda Craddock/Whitney McCray             Lost 6-8/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Nov 11-12 vs Kansas............      Elizabeth Ardeva/Edina Horvath             Lost 3-8/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Nov 11-12 vs Princeton.........      Ashley Blakely/Ivana King                  Won  9-8 (10-5)/Arielle VonStrolley 
   Jan 27    at North Carolina A&T 1    Christina Ruffin/Jaymee Jones              Won  8-0/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Feb 07    at High Point........ 1    Suzanne Celensu/Caroline Mount             Won  8-4/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Feb 10    at UNC Asheville..... 1    Rachel Rhoney/Louise Bottomley             Won  8-6/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Feb 11    vs University of Minn 1    Ashley Schellhas/Alex Seaton               Lost 6-8/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Mar 04    at UCF............... 1    Elvira Serrot/Anna Yakimchenkova           Lost 2-8/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Mar 05    at Stetson........... 1    Katherine Nowicki/Valentina Galbarina      Won  8-3/Arielle VonStrolley   
  *Mar 11    at Chattanooga....... 1    Lindsey Ballard/Anastasia Zhukova          Won  8-6/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Mar 13    PORTLAND............. 1    Megan Sporndli/Jenna Tanzer                Lost 7-9/Arielle VonStrolley   
  *Mar 17    at Wofford........... 1    Merry Ellen Henry/McKenzie Carson          Lost 7-9/Arielle VonStrolley   
  *Mar 18    at Furman University. 1    Laura Gioia/Natasa Manojlovic              Lost 3-8/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Mar 20    at UNC Wilmington.... 1    Lauren Isenhour/Kayla Schwenk              Lost 6-8/Arielle VonStrolley   
  *Mar 24    at Western Carolina.. 1    Trish Hanson/Amanda Massey                 Won  8-4/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Mar 25    EAST TENNESSEE STATE. 1    Masha Ilina/Olya Batsula                   Lost 3-8/Arielle VonStrolley   
  *Mar 28    at Elon.............. 1    Deanna Bailey/Jenn Tucci                   Won  9-8 (10-8)/Arielle VonStrolley 
  *Mar 31    COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON 1    Anna Lee Evans/Holly Dowse                 Won  9-8/Arielle VonStrolley   
  *Apr 01    GEORGIA SOUTHERN..... 1    Christine Caforio/Molly Maddox             Won  8-1/Arielle VonStrolley   
  *Apr 04    DAVIDSON............. 1    Kelsey Linville/Kim Whelan                 Won  8-5/Arielle VonStrolley   
  *Apr 06    APPALACHIAN STATE.... 1    Anja Gugger/Amanda Cash                    Lost 5-8/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Apr 12    CHARLOTTE............ 1    Ali Piacente/Ana Spivakovsky               Lost 3-8/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Apr 20    vs Elon.............. 1    Deanna Bailey/Jenn Tucci                   Lost 5-8/Arielle VonStrolley   
   Apr 20    vs Furman............ 1    Laura Gioia/Natasa Manojlovic              -    7-6, unfinished/Arielle VonStrolley 


